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IsaacMilne

Vauxhall Corsa 1.0i 12V ecoFLEX S 3dr | Nov

2010

**12 MONTHS MOT** JUST SERVICED** CHEAPEST
INSURANCE MODEL**

Vauxhall Corsa 1.0 S Ecoflex

**Cheapest insurance model**

Stunning in Oriental Blue Pearlescent!

Last Owner of 8 years!

MOT'd to 15th April 2025!

Just serviced!

Great driving car and nice engine

In excellent condition inside and out!

Good spec with Electric windows and Mirrors, Aux Port, CD
Player, Spare Wheel and Kit, etc.

Please get in contact to arrange a viewing/test drive or if you
have any queries.

Flexible viewing times available apart from Sundays. Well lit
indoor area for viewing in the dark or bad weather.

Thanks for looking,

Isaac Milne Motors

Tassagh, Armagh

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 14" steel

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Isaac Milne: 07812378247 | Isaac Milne: 02837998444

£2,995

69000
Petrol
Manual
Blue

998

117

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
8E
EFZ5733

3999mm
1713mm
1488mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 285L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1545KG
520KG

44.8MPG

67.3MPG

56.5MPG

45L
5 SPEED
96MPH

64.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



wheels, ABS+EBA, Accessory socket, Body colour bumpers, Body
colour door mirrors, Door to door illumination, Dual stage
Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Front head restraints, Front passenger
underseat storage tray, Front seat back map pockets, Full size
spare wheel, Heated rear window, Height adj front seatbelts/belt
force limiters, llluminated boot, Immobiliser, Interior courtesy
light, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Punch/Elba cloth
upholstery, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Satin
stone interior trim, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive
power steering, Stereo radio/CD player, Tinted glass, Welcome
lighting
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